
Group 1 Group 2
Boys 5 Hole Girls 9 hole 200 yd
Girls 5 Hole Boys 9 hole Blue

3 Hole Instructional Boys 9 hole White
Boys / Girls 9 hole Red

Boys 9 hole 250

Monday, June 16, 2025 Thursday, June 19, 2025

Wawonowin Red Fox

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Friday, June 20, 2025

Gentz NMU GC

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Wednesday, June 25, 2025

Marquette GC Gentz

Friday, July 11, 2025 Tuesday, July 8, 2025

NMU GC Marquette GC

Thursday, July 17, 2025 Monday, July 14, 2025

Red Fox Wawonowin

Week 6 Wednesday, July 23, 2025 Monday, July 21, 2025

  Qualifying NMU GC Wawonowin

Week 7

  FINALS

MCJGA
REVISED - 2025 Schedule

Week 5

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Wednesday, July 30, 2025

Gentz


